
ALUMNI BUSINESSES
Jami Szalla Hilltop Coffee Food/Bev 2400 Arlington Ave, Pgh PA hilltopcoffeepgh@gmail.com

Brandy Hill Branseasts Food/Bev Branseats.com branseats@gmail.com

Bria Thomas DJ Femi Entertainment Instagram @ djfemi412 contactdjfemi@gmail.com

Rod Ramsey III Ocular Arcade Design/Print/Web Dev. Oculararcade.com oculararcade@gmail.com

Jibril Washington Intrinsic Media Production Theintrinsicmedia.com

Christina Bishop CB Photography Photography Instagram @ cb_photography412 cb.photography412@gmail.com

Jordan Jenkins Life Camera Soul Photography Photography 1007 Mount Royal Blvd, 
Pgh PA, 15223

jordan@lifecamerasoulphography.net

Taleesha Johnson & 
Alydia Thomas

Picturesque PGH Photo Booth Instagram @ picturesque.pgh

Shannon Chavez Shannon the Good Witch Spiritual Life Coach/Dharma Shannonthegoodwitch.com/links info@shannonchavez.com

Melissa Lee Fit-ish Nutrition Health and Wellness 6015 Stevenson Place, Pgh PA Instagram @ fitish.pgh

Marna Owens Self Care Sunday Health and Wellness/Beauty Marnaowens.com marna.selfcaresunday@gmail.com

Samantha Soto Compostable Artifacts Beauty Compostableartifacts.com compostableartifacts@gmail.com

Kai Roberts Kai Roberts Music Health and Wellness/Music Kairoberts.com kai@kairoberts.com

Marquis Collier Tripper Clothing TripperXXXI.com tripperclothingxxxi@gmail.com

Chrisarah Johnson Good Days Brand Clothing Gooddays.us contact@gooddays.us

Molly Walter Molly Rose Creative Art Mollyrosecreative.com

Julia Cahill Independent Artist Art Julzpaints.com

Wade Lipscomb Triple 3 Construction Construction Triple3.llc wtlipscomb@triple3.llc

Simone Quinerly Quinerly Financial Group Accounting Quinerlyfinacialgroup.com info@quinerlyfinacial.com

Marna Owens Marna Owens and Associates Nonprofit Consulting Marnaowensandassociates.com marna@marnaandassociates.com

Jaquayla Huger Leverage Credit Consulting Financial Consulting Leveragecreditconsulting.com leveragecreditconsulting
@outlook.com

James Scheidter Scheidter Mechanical HVAC scheidtermechanical@gmail.com
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